Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Terminal type CE331
2.5V Power type
?PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Capacitance code (ex. 700F:701, 1,400F:142)
Mounting Clamp code (B, C)
Terminal code
Voltage code (ex. 2.3V:2R3, 2.5V:2R5)
Series code
Category
D D L C A A A L G N A A A A A A GK
1 3 42 6 7 8 9 105 12 1311 16 17 181514
Please refer to "A guide to global code (screw-mount terminal type)"
* typical data (at 20C) ** reference data
Rated
Voltage
[V]
Capacitance
[F]
Case Size F
[mm]
G
[mm]
Internal
Resistance*
[mo]
Weight**
[g]
Part No.
fD [mm] L [mm]
2.5
350
35
65
12.7
6.0
8 90 DDLC2R5LGN351KA65S
700 105 5 160 DDLC2R5LGN701KAA5S
1,400 40 150 17.0 2.5 280 DDLC2R5LGN142KBF0S
2,100 50 150 22.4 7.0 1.8 420 DDLC2R5LGN212KCF0S
<Screw specifi cation>
Plus hexagon-headed screw : M5B0.8B10
Maximum screw tightening torque : 3.23Nm
RoHS
Compliant
NIPPON CHEMI-CON CORPORATION 7
Note : The specifi cations are subject to change without notice
Engineering Bulletin Electric Double Layer CapacitorNo.773A / Aug.2006
1375
Special designs are available on requests.
?Temperature dependance of Capacitance & DCIR
0
-25 -15 -5
Temperature (C)
D
C
 (
%
)
5 15
40
20
60
80
100
120
-30
0 500 1,000
Time (hrs)
D